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Main / x>

Option /#7>a>

Appetizer / so%#

Wagyu Beef Sirloin Steak

Unagi Rice Bowl (Full Eel)

Unagi Rice Bowl (Half Eel)
Wagyu Beef Hamburger Steak
Cream Pasta with Oysters and Spinach
Fried Oyster Set Meal

Ginger Ankake Udon noodles
Bolognese

Tonkotsu Miso Ramen
Miso-Simmered Mackerel Set
Matsuzaka Beef Croquette Curry
Tempura Soba noodles (Hot)
Tempura Udon noodles (Hot)
Tempura Cold Soba noodles

Tempura Cold Udon noodles

+¥ 3,300
+¥ 2,970
+¥ 1,870
+¥ 1,870
+¥770
+¥440
+¥330
+¥0
+¥0
+¥0
+¥0
+¥0
+¥0
+¥0
+¥0

Small Tuna Rice Bowl
Small Beef Rice Bowl

Small Roast Pork Rice Bowl

XAvailable for all items in main menu

¥ 330
¥ 330
¥ 330

Horse Sashimi

Horse Meat Tartare

Horse Mane Sashimi
Homemade Roast Pork
Simmered Beef Tendon
Simmered Beef Tendon (L)
French Fries

French Fries (L)

Chicken Nugget

Fried Chicken

Deep-fried Burdock
Deep-fried Squid Legs
Deep-fried Chicken Cartilage
Octopus with Japanese Wasabi
Edamame Beans

Chinese Cabbage Kimchi

¥ 1,320
¥ 1,320
¥ 1,320
¥ 880
¥ 660
¥990
¥ 550
¥ 825
¥ 660
¥ 660
¥ 660
¥ 660
¥ 550
¥ 550
¥ 550
¥ 550
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Desserts / s4—+r

Custard Cream Puff (1 pc) ¥550
Custard Cream Puff (2 pcs) ¥ 1,100
Chocolate Cream Puff (1 pc) ¥ 605
Chocolate Cream Puff (2 pcs) ¥1,210
Assorted Cream Puff (Custard & Chocolate) ¥ 1,155
Creme Brllée ¥ 220
Coffee Jelly ¥ 330
Soda Float v 770
Ice Cream v 330
X¥100 packaging fee applies to takeout orders.
Drink / &&a4

Session IPA Lemon ¥ 880
Saison Tomato ¥ 880
Mikan Pale Ale ¥ 880
Lemon, Tomato, Mikan 3-bottle set ¥ 2,400
Kirin Draft Beer (S) ¥ 660
Kirin Draft Beer (M) ¥ 880
Kirin Draft Beer (L) ¥ 1,210
Kirin Bottled Beer (M) ¥ 880
Asahi Bottled Beer (M) ¥ 880
Potato Shochu “Kurokirishima” ¥715
Barley Shochu “lichiko” ¥715
Lemon Sour ¥770
Lemon Sour (L) ¥1,210
Whisky Highball ¥770
Whisky Highball (L) ¥1,210
Japanese Sake “Seikyo” (180ml) ¥ 715
Glass Wine (Red/White) ¥715
Local Sake “Maboroshi” (Cold 300ml) ¥ 1,980
Local Sake “Takenotsuru” Junmai ¥ 1,650
(Cold 300ml)

Kirin Non-alcoholic Beer ¥ 770
Asahi Non-alcoholic Beer ¥770
Sakurao Non-alcoholic Gin Buck ¥ 770
Sakurao Non-alcoholic Gin Tonic ¥ 770
Soft Drinks ¥473
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