

Lunch Menu

Main / メイン

和牛サーロインステーキ	Wagyu Beef Sirloin Steak	+¥ 3,300
うなぎ重 松 1尾	Unagi Rice Bowl (Full Eel)	+¥ 2,970
うなぎ重 竹 1/2尾	Unagi Rice Bowl (Half Eel)	+¥ 1,870
和牛ハンバーグ	Wagyu Beef Hamburger Steak	+¥ 1,870
牡蠣とほうれん草のクリームパスタ	Cream Pasta with Oysters and Spinach	+¥ 770
カキフライ膳	Fried Oyster Set Meal	+¥ 440
体ぽかぽか生姜のあんかけうどん	Ginger Ankake Udon noodles	+¥ 330
ボロネーゼ	Bolognese	+¥ 0
豚骨味噌ラーメン	Tonkotsu Miso Ramen	+¥ 0
鯖味噌煮膳	Miso-Simmered Mackerel Set	+¥ 0
松坂牛入りコロッケカレー	Matsuzaka Beef Croquette Curry	+¥ 0
天ぷらそば	Tempura Soba noodles (Hot)	+¥ 0
天ぷらうどん	Tempura Udon noodles (Hot)	+¥ 0
天ざるそば	Tempura Cold Soba noodles	+¥ 0
天ざるうどん	Tempura Cold Udon noodles	+¥ 0

Option / オプション

ミニマグロ丼	Small Tuna Rice Bowl	¥ 330
ミニ牛丼	Small Beef Rice Bowl	¥ 330
ミニチャーシュー丼	Small Roast Pork Rice Bowl	¥ 330

※すべてのメインメニューに追加できます

※Available for all items in main menu

Appetizer / おつまみ

馬刺し	Horse Sashimi	¥ 1,320
馬刺しユッケ	Horse Meat Tartare	¥ 1,320
馬刺したてがみ	Horse Mane Sashimi	¥ 1,320
自家製チャーシュー	Homemade Roast Pork	¥ 880
牛すじ煮込み	Simmered Beef Tendon	¥ 660
牛すじ煮込み大盛り	Simmered Beef Tendon (L)	¥ 990
フライドポテト	French Fries	¥ 550
フライドポテト大盛り	French Fries (L)	¥ 825
チキンナゲット	Chicken Nugget	¥ 660
鶏のから揚げ	Fried Chicken	¥ 660
ゴボウ唐揚げ	Deep-fried Burdock	¥ 660
イカゲソ唐揚げ	Deep-fried Squid Legs	¥ 660
軟骨唐揚げ	Deep-fried Chicken Cartilage	¥ 550
たこわさび	Octopus with Japanese Wasabi	¥ 550
枝豆	Edamame Beans	¥ 550
白菜キムチ	Chinese Cabbage Kimchi	¥ 550

Desserts / デザート

シュークリーム (1個入)	Custard Cream Puff (1 pc)	¥550
シュークリーム (2個入)	Custard Cream Puff (2 pcs)	¥ 1,100
チョコシュークリーム (1個入)	Chocolate Cream Puff (1 pc)	¥ 605
チョコシュークリーム (2個入)	Chocolate Cream Puff (2 pcs)	¥ 1,210
チョコ&シュークリーム	Assorted Cream Puff (Custard & Chocolate)	¥ 1,155
クレームブリュレ	Crème Brûlée	¥ 220
コーヒゼリー	Coffee Jelly	¥ 330
ソーダフロート	Soda Float	¥ 770
アイスクリーム	Ice Cream	¥ 330

※テイクアウトには箱代100円を頂戴しております

※¥100 packaging fee applies to takeout orders.

Drink / お飲み物

BEER	セッションアイピーエーレモン	Session IPA Lemon	¥ 880
	セゾントマト	Saison Tomato	¥ 880
	みかんペールエール	Mikan Pale Ale	¥ 880
	レモン・トマト・みかん3本セット	Lemon, Tomato, Mikan 3-bottle set	¥ 2,400
	生ビール キリン一番搾り (小)	Kirin Draft Beer (S)	¥ 660
	生ビール キリン一番搾り (中)	Kirin Draft Beer (M)	¥ 880
	生ビール キリン一番搾り (大)	Kirin Draft Beer (L)	¥ 1,210
	瓶ビール キリン一番搾り (中)	Kirin Bottled Beer (M)	¥ 880
OTHER DRINK	瓶ビール アサヒスーパードライ (中)	Asahi Bottled Beer (M)	¥ 880
	いも焼酎 黒霧島	Potato Shochu "Kurokirishima"	¥ 715
	むぎ焼酎 いいちこ	Barley Shochu "Iichiko"	¥ 715
	レモンサワー	Lemon Sour	¥ 770
	レモンサワー (大)	Lemon Sour (L)	¥ 1,210
	ハイボール	Whisky Highball	¥ 770
	ハイボール (大)	Whisky Highball (L)	¥ 1,210
	日本酒 誠鏡 (一合)	Japanese Sake "Seikyo" (180ml)	¥ 715
BOTTLE	グラスワイン (赤/白)	Glass Wine (Red/White)	¥ 715
	地酒 幻 (冷酒300ml)	Local Sake "Maboroshi" (Cold 300ml)	¥ 1,980
	地酒 竹鶴純米 (冷酒300ml)	Local Sake "Takenotsuru" Junmai (Cold 300ml)	¥ 1,650
NON-ALCOHOL	キリンノンアルコールビール	Kirin Non-alcoholic Beer	¥ 770
	アサヒノンアルコールビール	Asahi Non-alcoholic Beer	¥ 770
	桜尾ノンアルコールジンバック	Sakurao Non-alcoholic Gin Buck	¥ 770
	桜尾ノンアルコールジントニック	Sakurao Non-alcoholic Gin Tonic	¥ 770
	ソフトドリンク	Soft Drinks	¥ 473